El Chapo

East Indies Gin,

Sippy Spritz Water Melon Mule

East Indies Gin, Limonce”o, East Indies Gin’ Watermelon’
Aperol, Strawberry, Blood Orange Tonic, Mint, Spiced Citrus,
Lime Juice, Soda Lemon & Pomelo House Ginger Beer

140K 140K 140K

Aperol Long Island
Aperol, Gin, Rum,

Cucumber Fizz
Gin, Cucumber,

Coco Mango
Bacardi Spiced Rum,
Vodka, Tequila, Citrus, Spice Citrus, Kemangi, Mint, Lime, Mango,
Red Bull Energy Drink Sugarcane Fizz Fresh Coconut Water

150K 140K 140K

Strawberry Margarita Passion Fruit Margarita
Tequila Reposado, Tequila Reposado,
Triple Sec, Lime, Triple Sec, Vanilla,
Strawberry Purée Lime, Passion Fruit Purée

150K 150K 150K

Sippy Frosé
Rosé Wine, Peach Liquer,
Lemon, Mango Juice

Mango Daiquiri
Bacardi Rum,
Mango Purée, Southern Comfort,

Fresh Lime Vanilla, Citrus, Berry Mix

150K 150K 150K

Strawberry Daiquiri
Bacardi Rum,
Strawberry Purée,
Fresh Lime

Berry Breeze
Bacardi Rum,

o @mrssippybali

Pina Colada

140K

Coconut Infused Rum, Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Purée

Long Island Ice Tea

150K

Skyy Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila Reposado,

Lemon, Lime, Coke

Espresso Martini

140K

Skyy Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur

Mojito
Bacardi Rum, Mint, Lime,Soda

Moscow Mule

140K

140K

Skyy Vodka, Citrus, House Ginger Beer

Caipiroska
Skky Vodka, Lime ,Sugar

Aperol Spritz

140K

140K

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange Slice

Bloody Mary

140K

Skyy Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon, Lime,

Sippy Special Spice Mix

Mai Tai

150K

Dark Rum, Kraken, White Rum, Triple sec, Citrus,

Almond, Bitter

Cosmopolitan

Skky Vodka, Triple sec, Cranberry

Sippy Spritz
East Indies Gin, Limoncello,

Blood Orange Tonic, Lemon & Pomelo
500K

Sangria
Red or White Wine
with Tropical Fruit Slices

500K

140K

Pina Colada

Coconut Infused Rum,
Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Purée
500K

Passionfruit Punch

Bacardi Spiced Rum, Cinnamon,
Passionfruit, Pineapple, Peach Syrup,
Lime, Coconut Water
500K

Watermelon
Tequila Blanco, Aperol, Lime,
Watermelon, Red Chili,
Agave Syrup
150K

Spicy
Tequila Blanco, Jalapeiio,
Lime, Agave Syrup

150K

Belini Margarita
Tequila Reposado, Orange Juice
Lime Juice, peach,
Sparkling Wine

160K
Bali Hai 75K
Bali Hai Lager 500ml 100K
San Miguel Light 80K
Kura Kura Lager 90K
Heineken 500ml 1MOK

Bali Hai Premium 500ml 110K

Passionfruit & Guava 100K
Apple Ginger & Acai 100K

Lemon & Lime 100K
Coke 40K
Coke Zero 40K
Sprite 40K
Soda Water 40K
Tonic Water 40K
Ginger Ale 40K
Red Bull 65K

All prices are subject to a 10% government tax & 7% service charge. A 2% fee applies to all card payments.

Pineapple
Tequila Smoke Pineapple,
Fresh Pineapple,
Lime, Agave Syrup

Coconut

1800 Coconut, Triple Sec,
Lime, Vanilla Syrup

Italian Margarita
Tequila Blanco, Amareto,
Orange Sanguine,
Lime Juice

150K 150K

-

Coffee
1800 Coconut, Triple Sec,
Espresso, Coconut Syrup

160K 160K

@

Aperol Margarita
Tequila Smoked Pineapple,
Aperol, Coconut Cream,
Lime Juice, Coconut

160K 160K

Wet Pussy

Gin, Cranberry, Lemon, Spiced Citrus

Belly Flop

Vodka, Passion Fruit, Vanilla,
Cinnamon, Citrus

Back Flip

Gin, Southern Comfort, Apple,
Mango, Citrus

Gainer

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Peach, Citrus

Fireball
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Bomb Fire
Jager Bomb

Balian Natural 500ml
Balian Natural 750ml
Balian Sparkling 750ml

Tommy’s
Tequila Reposado,
Lime, Agave Syrup

60K

60K

60K

60K

1TOK
110K
10K
140K
150K

40K
80K
80K



Glass  Bottle Glass Bottle
Two Islands Reserve Brut 140K 650K Two Islands 120K 550K
Bali, Indonesia Bali, Indonesia
Chandon Brut 1.300K Chateau D'astros Moon 800K
Yarra Valley, Australia Cotes de Provence, France
Moz Bianco Frizzante (Natural) 1.400K Chateau De L'escarelle Deux Anges 1.000K
Veneto, Italy Cotes de Provence, France
Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut 3.800K Whispering Angel 1.200K
Champagne, France Cotes de Provence, France
Moét & Chandon Impérial Rosé 4.500K Domaine de Tamary 1.300K
Champagne, France Cotes de Provence, France
Dom Pérignon Brut 9.000K DOPE Rosé (Natural) 1.600K
Champagne, France Burgenland, Austria
Glass  Bottle Glass Bottle
Valdivieso Chardonnay 120K 600K Baron Philippe Pinot Noir 140K 650K
Central Valley, Chile Gironde, France
La La Land Pinot Gris 140K 650K Causino Macul Cabernet Sauvignon 600K
Murray Darling, Australia Maipo Valley, Chile
30 Mile Sauvignon Blanc 750K Kaiken Malbec 750K
South Australia Mendoza, Argentina
Mount Rozier Chardonnay 800K Shearwater Pinot Noir 800K
Western Cape, South Africa Marlborough, New Zealand
Le Coste Bianchetto (Natural) 1.300K George Duboeuf 900K
Lazio, Italy Beaujolais Village, France
Louis Latour 1.500K Puszta Libre (Natural) 1100K
Chablis, France Burgenland, Austria
Cappuccino 40K English Breakfast 40K  Green 70K
Flat White 40K Earl Grey 40K  Carrot, Celery, Cucumber,
Latte 40K  Jasmine 40K  Parsley, Spirulina, Honey, Lime
Piccolo 40K Green 40K T ical 70K
. ropica
Macchiato 40K  Peppermint 40K v ”p Wat | bi |
ellow Watermelon, Pineapple,
Espresso 40K Chamomile 40K 5 Eruit. T . PP
ragon Fruit, Tangerine
Long Black 40K Ginger & Honey 40K d o
Matcha Latte 50K Hydrating 70K
Milk Beetroot, Carrot, Pineapple,
Skim, Soy, Almond, Oat Turmeric, Tangerine, Lime
Revitalising 70K
Green Apple, Cucumber, Mint,
Banana 70K  Chocolate 60K . . . .
English Spinach, Ginger, Lime
Mango 70K  Strawberry 60K
Mix Dragon Berry 70K Vanilla 60Kk  Whole Young Coconut 60K

Glass
Skyy Vodka 1MOK
Grey Goose 160K
Beluga Celebration 200K
Belvedere 700ml 170K
Belvedere Magnum

Glass
East Indies 110K
Gordon Pink 130K
Bombay Sapphire 120K
Hendrick's 140K
Malfy Originale 140K
Four Pillars Rare 140K
Tanqueray 140K
Tanqueray Ten 160K

Glass
Bells Original 1TOK
Jim Beam White 1TOK
John Jameson 120K
Chivas Regal 12 YO 140K
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 180K
Jack Daniel’s 120K
Jack Daniel's Apple 130K
Jack Daniel's Honey 130K
Marker's Mark 140K
Buffalo Trace 150K
Knob Creek Rye 160K
Oban 14 YO 240K
Glenfiddich 18 YO 200K
Macallan 12 YO 280K

Bottle
1.800K

2.500K
3.000K
2.700K
6.000K

Bottle
1.900K

2.000K
2.000K
2.300K
2.300K
2.300K
2.300K
2.500K

Bottle
1.900K

1.900K
2.000K
2.300K
3.400K
2.000K
2.300K
2.300K
2.300K
2.500K
2.500K
4.000K
4.200K
5.500K

All prices are subject to a 10% government tax & 7% service charge. A 2% fee applies to all card payments.

Margaritaville Reposado
1800 Silver

1800 Reposado

1800 Coconut

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Cenote Blanco

Cenote Green Orange

Cddigo 1530 Rosa Blanco
Herradura Plata

Rooster Rojo Blanco

Rooster Rojo Smoked Pineapple
Teramana Blanco

Patrén Silver

Se Busca Joven

Creyente

Ojo de Dios Odd Cafe

Loz Danzantes Joven

Lost Explorer Espadin

Don Ramén Joven Salmiana

Cdédigo 1530 Artesanal

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Havana 3 Afos
Black Tears Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced
Ron Zacapa 23

Glass
1MOK

150K
160K
160K

170K

190K
180K

200K
200K
180K
160K
180K
200K
190K

Glass
160K

200K
180K
180K
230K
200K
220K

Glass
NOK

110K
120K
120K
130K
140K
180K

Bottle
1.900K

2.300K
2.500K
2.500K

2.700K

3.000K
3.000K

3.800K
3.800K
3.000K
2.500K
3.000K
3.800K
3.000K

Bottle
2.500K

3.800K
3.000K
3.500K
3.500K
3.800K
4.000K

Bottle
1.800K

1.800K
2.000K
2.000K
2.400K
2.300K
3.600K



